2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
205
240
115
11
5
ordering information
IN
D
O
O
R
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
CCP00029 VOGUE  70W MH (White) C/W Gear & Bulb 220-240V 50-60Hz Rx7s
CCP00030 VOGUE 70W MH (Black) C/W Gear & Bulb 220-240V 50-60Hz Rx7s
CCP00031 VOGUE 150W MH (White) C/W Gear & Bulb 220-240V 50-60Hz Rx7s
CCP00032 VOGUE 150W MH (Black) C/W Gear & Bulb 220-240V 50-60Hz Rx7s
dimension (mm)
195 180 165
150
90